Mitchell Historic Properties



- Pressroom Home
- Mitchell Historic Properties
- Hotel Galvez & Spa
 - o Press Releases
 - o In the News
 - Photos
 - Videos
 - Bios
 - Backgrounders
- The Tremont House
- Harbor House Hotel & Marina

<u>Hotel Galvez & Spa</u> > <u>Pressroom</u> > <u>Hotel Galvez & Spa</u> > <u>Press Releases</u>

Hotel Galvez Requests the Honor of Your Presence for its June 8 Wedding Vow Renewal

05/13/2019 Christine Hopkins

Hotel Galvez & Spa®, A Wyndham Grand® Hotel, invites couples to relive the joy and excitement of their wedding day and renew their commitment to each other during its ninth annual Galvez Wedding Vow Renewal on Saturday, June 8, 2019.

The ceremony begins at 10:00 a.m. on hotel grounds and is officiated by Justice of the Peace Jim Schweitzer. Following the ceremony, a small reception is hosted by the hotel. Couples have the option to join in the wedding vow renewal at no cost or book an overnight package. All participating couples receive a courtesy bouquet and boutonniere for the ceremony. Professional photos are available for purchase.

The Hotel Galvez Wedding Vow Renewal package includes participation in the wedding vow renewal ceremony and reception on Saturday, a room for two and champagne accompanied by chocolate covered strawberries upon arrival. Couples may keep their champagne glasses as a keepsake of their renewal.

"Hotel Galvez is thrilled and honored to host this annual wedding vow renewal for couples," says Complex General Manager Marty Miles. "Every year, Judge Schweitzer does a wonderful job reminding couples to reflect on their wedding day and to treasure their love and memories to come."

The ceremony is scheduled in June to honor the most popular month of matrimony and the 108th anniversary of Hotel Galvez & Spa[®]. Couples must reserve their spot in the ceremony no later than Wednesday, June 5.

Available June 7-9, a vow renewal overnight package is available Friday night only and as a Friday and Saturday package. For reservations, call (409) 765-7721 or visit www.HotelGalvez.com and click on "Special Offers."

About Hotel Galvez & Spa®

Hotel Galvez & Spa®, A Wyndham Grand® Hotel, is the only historic beachfront hotel on the Texas Gulf Coast. This 224-room, century-old hotel offers 13,000 square feet of meeting space, a 9,763-square-foot spa, fitness center, full-service restaurant, lobby bar, pool with a swim-up bar and Hall of History. The hotel is rated four diamonds by AAA and is owned by the Cynthia and George Mitchell family as part of Mitchell Historic Properties. For reservations, call (409) 765-7721, or visit www.HotelGalvez.com.

About Wyndham Grand

Travel is the best excuse to enjoy the grand things in life. With locations in some of the world's most sought after vacation destinations - including Shanghai, Istanbul, Doha, Salzburg and Orlando - Wyndham Grand® hotels transform ordinary moments into unforgettable experiences. Decidedly not stuffy, but approachable by design, this upper-upscale hotel brand helps travelers make every moment count. The brand's one-of-a-kind family program, Reconnected, a Wyndham Grand Family Experience, challenges kids and parents on vacation to put memories first by doing the seemingly impossible: putting the phone away. Addressing the need for quality time over screen time, Reconnected offers families on vacation the one amenity that really matters: time to simply celebrate being together.

About Galveston Island

Galveston Island is a historic beach town located on the Gulf of Mexico just 50 miles from Houston. The island is best known as a vacation destination, offering 32 miles of beaches, a variety of family attractions, Texas' premier cruise port and one of the largest and well-preserved concentrations of Victorian architecture in the country. For more information on Galveston Island visit www.galveston.com or call 1-888-GAL-ISLE.

Related Images



20180609 Vow Renewals Group Shot 125 View | Download

Related Links

2018 Vow Renewal Highlights

:60 Video Clips of 2018 Galvez Wedding Vow Renewal Highlights

- Pressroom Home
- Mitchell Historic Properties
- Hotel Galvez & Spa
 - o Press Releases
 - In the News
 - Photos
 - Videos
 - o Bios
 - o Backgrounders
- The Tremont House
- Harbor House Hotel & Marina

Search Pressroom

Search | Search Newsroom

Media Contact

Media Contact for Commercial Properties:

Della Shorman (409) 761-4102 dshorman@mitchellfamilycorp.com

Media Contact for Hotels:

Christine Hopkins (409) 763-0300 chopkins@wyndham.com

Subscribe for Alerts

Email Address Submit

Social Media Links

Twitter Facebook YouTube Instagram

© 2020 Mitchell Historic Properties